
Builder: SPORTCRAFT BOATS

Year Built: 2008

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m)

Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m)

MARSEA III — SPORTCRAFT BOATS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
MarSea III — SPORTCRAFT BOATS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht MarSea III — SPORTCRAFT BOATS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sportcraft_boats/31_express/marsea_iii/2008/221508/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sportcraft_boats/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sportcraft_boats/31_express/marsea_iii/2008/221508/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sportcraft_boats/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sportcraft_boats/31_express/marsea_iii/2008/221508/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sportcraft_boats/31_express/marsea_iii/2008/221508/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Main Cabin

Head

Galley

Helm / Electronics and Navigation

Deck

Engine and Mechanical Equipment

Electrical System / Equipment

Cockpit / Fishing Equipment

Additional Features / Equipment

Exclusions

Salesman's Comments

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Main Cabin 1 - Forward Berth

Main Cabin 2 - Dinette

Main Cabin 3 - Teak Flooring

MarSea III — SPORTCRAFT BOATS Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Helm / Electronics & Navigation

Deck - Windlass

Rear Profile

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

MarSea III — SPORTCRAFT BOATS Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This is a lightly used 31' Sportcraft.  She is fish rigged and ready for the season.  Easy to see in
Wildwood, New Jersey.  PRICE JUST REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE!!!  CALL FOR
DETAILS!!!

Category: Sport Fisherman Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2008 Year Built: 2008

Country: United States Vessel Top: Hardtop

Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m) Beam: 11' 0" (3.35m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 40 Gallons Holding Tank: 30 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Sleeps four owners and guests.  Forward berth sleeps two plus dinette converts to sleep two for a
total of four berths.  One Head with shower.

Main Cabin

Teak flooring
Forward berth
Dinette (converts to sleep two)

Head

Shower
Marine head w/ holding tank

Galley

Sink
Ice maker
Coffee pot
Refrigerator
Teak flooring
Microwave oven
Corian counter top
Electric water heater
Custom wood cabinetry
Two-burner, electric stove

Helm / Electronics and Navigation

VHF radio
Electric horn
Raymarine Multi-Display GPS / Depth Sounder / Fish Finder / Radar

Deck
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(2) Anchors
Spreader lights
Navigation lights
Electric hatch lift
Anchor windlass
Eisenglass enclosure
Anchor well w/ drain
Integrated bow pulpit
Port window w/ screen
Cockpit bolster cushions
Forward anchor & rope storage
Windshield wipers (port & starboard)
Full size swim platform w/ Bimini ladder

Engine and Mechanical Equipment

Nibral propellers
Hydraulic steering
Recessed trim tabs
Raw water strainers
Engine Room lighting
Macerator w/ Y-valve
Twin 350 hp. Gas Mercruisers
12,000btu Reverse cycle air conditioner / heat
Automatic fire extinguisher system in Engine Room
Automatic bilge pumps w/ float switch (forward, midship & aft)

Electrical System / Equipment

5kW Generator
(2) 12v Accessory plugs
12v DC electrical system
110v AC electrical system
Dockside power (Two 30amp services)

Cockpit / Fishing Equipment

(2) Outriggers
(4) Rod holders
Self-bailing Cockpit
Built-in tackle boxes
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3-Drawer tackle box
Recirculating bait well
Large midship fish box
Cockpit coaming pads
6-rod Rocket launcher
(2) Large aft fish boxes
Non-skid Cockpit floor
Fresh water Cockpit shower
Recessed horizontal rod storage
Full transom w/ transom tuna door
Bait prep center w/ 20gallon live well

Additional Features / Equipment

27" TV
Dock box
Drink holders
Dockside pump out
Dockside water inlet
Chrome bronze thru-hulls
Companionway door w/ lock
Sacrificial zinc bonding system
316 Stainless steel Deck hardware
Stereo system with AM / FM radio, MP3 player, DVD player, (6) speakers

Exclusions

Owner's personal gear and items.

Salesman's Comments

This is a lightly used 31' Sport Craft.  She is fish rigged and ready for the season.  Easy to see in
Wildwood, New Jersey.  PRICE JUST REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE!!!  CALL FOR
DETAILS!!!

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
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The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Main Cabin 1 - Forward Berth Main Cabin 2 - Dinette

Main Cabin 3 - Teak Flooring Helm / Electronics & Navigation
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Deck - Windlass Rear Profile
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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